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(단위 : 천원) 

과                  목

관 ㆍ 항 ㆍ 세 항 ㆍ 목
예 산 액 기    정

예 산 액
금    회
추 경 액

55,000,000 65,000,000 10,000,000 합              계

46,509,524 46,750,000 600  공영개발사업수익 △240,476 

△240,476 611  용지매출수익 46,198,986 46,439,462 

△240,476 610  영업수익 46,198,986 46,439,462 

△240,476 택지매출수익01 46,439,462 46,198,986 

청수지구 택지분양 대금

△240,476 46,198,986,000원 - 46,439,462,000원 = 

10,240,476 920  이월금 18,490,476 8,250,000 

18,490,476 8,250,000 900  이월금 10,240,476 

10,240,476 921  이월금 18,490,476 8,250,000 

10,240,476 이월금01 8,250,000 18,490,476 

순세계잉여금 10,240,476 18,490,476,000원 - 8,250,000,000원 = 

회계년도 : 2012 년
예산구분 : 추경2차
부    서 : 공기업관리부서
회계구분 : 공영개발공기업특별회계


